Video | Varifocal 960H Lenses
Varifocal 960H Lenses
u Varifocal lenses with 960H optical resolution
u High-quality optics
u 1/3-inch formats
u Reliable, robust construction
u DC-iris models

Operating Humidity Up to 93% non-condensing
Certification CE
Ordering information
LVF-4000C-D0550 Varifocal Lens
960H, 1/3-inch, 5-50 mm, DC-iris, CS-mount, F1.4, IR
corrected lens
Order number LVF-4000C-D0550
LVF-4000C-D2812 Varifocal Lens
960H, 1/3-inch, 2.8-12 mm, DC-iris, CS-mount, F1.3, IR
corrected lens
Order number LVF-4000C-D2812
LVF-5000C-D0550 Varifocal Lens
960H, 1/3-inch, 5-50 mm, DC-iris, CS-mount, F1.6, IR
corrected lens
Order number LVF-5000C-D0550
LVF-5000C-D2811 Varifocal Lens
960H, 1/3-inch, 2.8-11 mm, DC-iris, CS-mount, F1.4, IR
corrected lens
Order number LVF-5000C-D2811
LTC 3664/31 Varifocal Lens